
McKendree (5-1) -vs- Carthage (0-6)
02/25/2022 at Kenosha, WI (Koenitzer Aquatic Center)

 
 

 

Date: 02/25/2022
Time: 11:00 PM
Site: Kenosha, WI
Venue: Koenitzer Aquatic Center
Attendance: 145

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
McKendree 7 7 4 7 25
Carthage 1 3 3 0 7

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:53 MCK G Abigail 'Shea' Burton
1st 5:05 MCK G Delaney Hall
1st 4:27 CAR G-E Sydney Logan
1st 4:06 MCK G Katelyn Rodrigue
1st 3:17 MCK G-P Jaleh Moaddeli
1st 2:36 MCK G Carley Manuel
1st 1:06 MCK G B Sydney Kane
1st 0:24 MCK G Sofia Dominguez
2nd 6:58 MCK G Shoshana Scanlon
2nd 6:30 CAR G Gladys Contreras
2nd 6:07 MCK G Hailey Price
2nd 5:08 MCK G Shoshana Scanlon
2nd 4:00 MCK G Carley Manuel
2nd 3:30 MCK G-P Jaleh Moaddeli
2nd 3:05 MCK G Courtney 'CC' Smith
2nd 1:48 MCK G Courtney 'CC' Smith
2nd 0:52 CAR G Sydney Logan
2nd 0:01 CAR G Sydney Logan
3rd 7:39 MCK G Katelyn Rodrigue
3rd 7:13 CAR G Sydney Logan
3rd 6:23 MCK G Abigail 'Shea' Burton
3rd 4:50 CAR G Sophie Flott
3rd 2:05 MCK G Abigail 'Shea' Burton
3rd 1:25 CAR G-E Victoria Hodges
3rd 0:50 MCK G Carley Manuel
4th 7:35 MCK G Carley Manuel
4th 6:52 MCK G Carley Manuel
4th 5:36 MCK G Abigail 'Shea' Burton
4th 4:27 MCK G-E Abigail 'Shea' Burton
4th 3:34 MCK G Abigail 'Shea' Burton
4th 2:04 MCK G Sofia Dominguez
4th 1:03 MCK G Katelyn Rodrigue

Team Statistics

MCK CAR
Shots 24 12
Goals 24 7
Assists 0 0
Points 24 7
Exclusions 7 12
Steals 0 0
Sprints 0-0 0-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 1:18 CAR E Meghan Fisher
1st 3:17 CAR E-P Gladys Contreras
1st 4:14 CAR E Alyssa Schwarz
1st 4:40 MCK E Katelyn Rodrigue
1st 5:10 CAR E Katlynn LaGrone
2nd 0:02 MCK E B Sydney Kane
2nd 3:30 CAR E-P Izzy Bertaud
2nd 6:40 MCK E Delaney Hall
3rd 0:10 MCK E Jaleh Moaddeli
3rd 0:20 MCK E Sofia Dominguez
3rd 0:20 CAR E Katlynn LaGrone
3rd 1:10 CAR E Dakota Drew

3rd 1:40 MCK
E-
MAM B Sydney Kane

3rd 2:19 CAR E Alyssa Sayatovic
3rd 4:10 MCK E Shoshana Scanlon
3rd 5:43 CAR E Kayli Sayatovic
3rd 7:30 MCK E Delaney Hall
3rd 7:42 CAR E Katlynn LaGrone
4th 0:42 MCK E Abigail 'Shea' Burton
4th 4:50 CAR E Taylor Woitesek
4th 7:05 CAR E Meghan Fisher



Individual
 
 
McKendree 25

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1A Kaitlyn Kasper 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Rio Tomlinson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Shoshana Scanlon 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 0-0
3 Hailey Price 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
4 Wandile Banda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Abigail 'Shea' Burton 6 6 0 6 1 0 0 0-0
6 Sofia Dominguez 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 0-0
7 Katelyn Rodrigue 3 3 0 3 1 0 0 0-0
8 Jasmin Guzman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Courtney 'CC' Smith 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
10 Jaleh Moaddeli 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 0-0
12 Carley Manuel 5 5 0 5 0 0 0 0-0
13 Samantha Reich 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Danielle Borelli 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Nicky Rafalo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Maddy Bolton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Delaney Hall 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0-0

Totals 24 24 0 24 7 0 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Rio Tomlinson 16:00 3 5
1A Kaitlyn Kasper 16:00 4 3

Totals 7 8

Carthage 7

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1A Gabrielle Pavesich 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Evelyn Kajohn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Alyssa Sayatovic 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
3 Izzy Bertaud 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
4 Taylor Woitesek 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
5 Katlynn LaGrone 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0-0
6 Savita Chandarana 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Victoria Hodges 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
8 Sophie Flott 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
9 Alyssa Schwarz 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
10 Annika Hoglund 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Alexandra Mears 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Kayli Sayatovic 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
13 Meghan Fisher 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0-0
16 Sarah Lowery 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Gladys Contreras 4 1 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
18 Sydney Logan 4 4 0 4 0 0 0 0-0
19 Dominika Myrda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Dakota Drew 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0

Totals 12 7 0 7 12 0 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Evelyn Kajohn 16:00 14 3
1A Gabrielle Pavesich 16:00 11 3

Totals 25 6


